Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet. Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audi number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H11000220285 3)))) (((H11000220285 3))) (((H11000220285 3))) (((H1100022085 3))) (((H1100022085 3))) (((H110002085 3))) (((H1100001))) (((H110002085 3))) (((H110002085 3))) (((H110002085 3))) (((H	SEP-06-2011 (A3) Division of Corporatio	7 Ir om 32	Florida Departm) 44 ent of State	Page: 1/4 //efficientiabiz.org/scripts/efficovr.exe
number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H1100022028533))) Image: Division of Corporations From: Account Name: AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Name: AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number: 120010000112 Phone Form: Account Name: AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number: 120010000112 Phone Form: Account Name: : AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number: 120010000112 Phone Phone Form: Account Name: : AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number: 120010000112 Phone Phone For the cmail address for this business entity to be used for future Account Cook, PLLC Image: Contificate of Status Phone Friefinate Copy Image: Count Image: Count Image: Count			Division of Cor	porations	
With the intervence of the construction of the construc	e				
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESIJ/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Image: Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number : 120010000112 Phone : (302)575-1642 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Image: Doing to the page Count Image: Doing to the page Count Division of Corporations Fax Number : 120010000112 Phone : (302)575-1642 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Image: Doing to the page Count Image: Doing to the page Count Image: Doing to the page Count Division of Corporations (Certificate of Status) Image: Doing to the page Count Division of Corporations Page Count Division of Corporations			(((H11000220	285 3)))	
page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6363 From: Account Name : AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number : 120010000112 Phone : (302) 575-0875 Fax Number : (302) 575-0875 Fax Number : (302) 575-1642 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Finley and Cook, PLLC Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03			H110002202853		
Division of Corporations Fax Numbor : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : AGENTS AND CORPORATIONS, INC Account Number : 120010000112 Phone : (302) 575-0875 Fax Number : (302) 575-1642 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Finley and Cook, PLLC Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Page Count 03	e				er from this, in SEP
Phone : (302)575-0875 Fax Number : (302)575-1642 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Finley and Cook, PLLC Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Que Herrified Copy		To;			
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Image: Status		From:	Account Number : 120 Phone : (30	010000112 2)575-0875	FLORIDE
Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second status Image: Process of the second stat	**Ent				
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	 40 	1	ê:		
Page Count 03	PH I: 1		—	• • •	<u></u> ,
Page Count 03		00 H	Certificate of Status	0	
Estimated Charge S125.00	SEP SEP				
				1	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

SEP - 8 2011

EXAMINER

Help J. BRYAN

i

	From: 3025751642	Page: 2/4
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	H11000220285-3 ··· -
APPLICAT	ION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABI TRANSACT BUSIN	LITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO ESS IN FLORIDA
	WITH SECTION 608303, FLORIDA STATUTES, Y COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE ST.	THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN ATE OF FLORIDA:
). Finley and (Name of Fi	Cook, PLLC oreign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unavailab consent of the man Company," "L.L.C	agers or managing members adopting the alternat	of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written te name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability
2. Oklahoma	3	
(Jurisdiction und company is orga	ter the law of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. 1/30/97		perpetua)
	Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. upon qual	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 608.501 & 608 502 F.S. to	a, if prior to registration.)
	(See sections 608.501 & 608 502 F.S. to	determine penalty liability)
7. <u>601 N. Bro</u>	badway, Shawnee, OK 74801	
		rig H
	(Street Address of P	Tincipal Office)
9)filmited link	ollity company is a manager-managed con	mnany check here
9. The name and	d usual business addresses of the managing	ng members or managers are as follows:
Donald W.	Orr - 601 N. Broadway, Shawnee, (OK 74801
	. Finley - 601 N. Broadway, Shav	
Nathan At	tchison - 601 N. Broadway, Sha	awnee, OK 74801
10. Attached is an or the jurisdiction under	riginal certificate of existence, no more than 90 days	old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a
	siness or purposes to be conducted or pro	omoted in Plorida:
	and bookkeeping work for clients	5 <u>+</u> selling of software and implementatio
	Juches Aus	inter?
accounting	Signature of a member or an author	ized representative of a member.
<u>accounting</u> (In accounting)	Signature of a member or an author coordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution alies of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I a	rized representative of a member. of this document constitutes an affirmation under the am aware that any false information submitted in a
<u>accounting</u> (In accounting)	Signature of a member or an author coordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution alles of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I a coment to the Department of State constitutes a th	with the second
<u>accounting</u> (In accounting)	Signature of a member or an author coordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution alles of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I a coment to the Department of State constitutes a th Tuch	ized representative of a member. of this document constitutes an affirmation under the ann aware that any false information submitted in a indegree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, P.S.) of CR
<u>accounting</u> (In accounting)	Signature of a member or an author coordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution alles of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I a coment to the Department of State constitutes a th	ized representative of a member. of this document constitutes an affirmation under the ann aware that any false information submitted in a indegree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, P.S.) of CR

.....

÷.

. | |

. ч

*

Page:3/4

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Finley and Cook, PLLC If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is: 2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are: Agents and Corporations, Inc. (Name) 300 Fifth Ave. South Suite 101-330 Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) FL 34102 Naples City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent <u>as provided for in Chapter 608</u>, Florida Statutes. <u>Agents and Corporations, Inc.</u>

By: 11 -President (Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

SEP-06-2011 03:37 From: 3025751642

Page: 4/4



CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PROFESSIONAL

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, Secretary of State of the State of Okluhoma, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said state, the custodian of the records of the state of Oklahoma relating to the right of certain business entities to transact business in this state and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that <u>FINLEY & COOK, P.L.L.C.</u> whose registered agent is <u>DONALD W ORR</u>, with its registered office at <u>601 N BDWY SHAWNEE</u> <u>74801_USA</u> Oklahoma is a <u>Domestic Lumited Liability Company Professional</u> duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the state of Oklahoma and is in good standing according to the records of this office. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices. Such information is not available from this office.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Oklahoma, done at the City of Oklahoma City, this <u>31st</u>, day of <u>August</u>. <u>2011</u>.

V. Slow Coppe

Secretary Of State